
lFomery KnownAs MRPAGRO PRIVATE LllVlTEDl

CIN: U15549MP2018PLC045542
GSr 23AALCM7698Al29
Trading & Exproter of Food Grains, Pulses, Coal, Flyash.

To.

358
MRP I 1162 I rNEoDTer m2

Thc Manager,
Listing Department
BSf, Limited
P.J Tower. Dalal Stre€t
Mumbai 400001, Maharashtraj India

Dear Sir/Malnj

Please find attached herewith the discloswe received by the company fi.om parth
members of company. made under Reg. 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulalion, 2011 in
regulalion relating to ihe shareholding in MRP Agro Limired dated May 31, 2023.

Please take the same on record and acknowledge the rece;pt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully.

For MRP Agro Limit€d

Jain, one of lhe prcnoter group
format prescribed under the said

Requlation.20ll

,nr'trn* 4{Y t'nttt*

*,^ffi*"n'"r 'tr!n
' Manish Kumrr.Iai

Mannging Dir€ctor
DIN:08110055

Drte 01.06.2023
Place Tikamgarh, Madhya Pradesh

Regd. Office: House No. 100, First Floor, Ward No. 23 Infront of Thane Ajak Civil Line Tikarngarh M.P 472001
CIN: U15549MP20'1BP1C045542 1NE0D7801012 (l\lRP AGRO LIMITED-EO)

Website: wla /r'.mlpagro.com emaill info@mrpagro.com
Phone: +91 7683 240342.297329 Cell: + 91 70006'15952, 9893142537

IN



MR. PARTH JAIN (MINOR) U/C MANISH KUMARJAIN
$ara ro:: H no. too < i' it rine tit<ime;;tT;tt00i-

To.

The Mnnager,
Listing Dcpartnent
BSE Limited
P.J Tower. DalalStreet'
Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra, India

. MRP P: ISIN: t)7801

Reeulation.20ll

Dcar SirA{an,

In pursuance.of SEBI (Subslantiai Acquisition of Sha.es and Takeovers) Regulations, 201
attachcd disclosure under Reg. 29(2) read with Reg. 29(3) ofSEBI (SASti R.giutarion. iOt t
ofEquily Shares ofMRP Ag1o Limited dated May j l. 2021.

This is for your inlolnration and records.

MR. PARTH JAIN (MTNOR) U/G MANISH KUMAR JAIN
(Acquirer)

'-:-)'1 '--,--l-- ,,/.1.''/

D.rtc - 01.06.2023
Plac€ - Tikamgarh, Madhya Pmdesh

CC:

NIRP Agro Limited
House No.l00, First Floon
Ward No.23, Infront ofThane Ajak!
Civil Line Road, Tikamgarh -,172001
Madhva I'radesh, lndia

lation 2
!=]!

ial Acouisition

I as amended. please find
wiih reference to Acquirer



Disclosur€s undcr Resulalion 29(2) ofSEBI fsubstanfirl Acouisition of Shares and Trk€overs) R€eu lations. 2011

Name of the Target Cornpany (TC) MRP Agro Limited
Name(s) of lhe Acquirer/S€Ier and persons Acting
Conccfl (PAC) u,irh rhe acquirer

Acquiren-

Mr. Pafih Jain (Minor)

O1T-Markct Tnnsaction (lnter-se Tl?nsfer pu$ua
to'Ci1i")

PAC's:-
Mr. Manish Kurnar l,in
Mrs. Raksha Jain
Manish Kumar Jain (HUF)
Mr. MahendE Jain
Mrs- Somlala.tain
Mrs. Sapna Jain
Mrs. Rushi.I.in
Mrs. Rekha Jain
Mrs. Meena Jain
Jaanda. Agro privare Limilcd
Mrs. RoshniJain

Wbether the acquirersel+ei belorgs ro prornorer/
Promoter group

Nane(s) of rhe Stock Lxchange(s) $ltere the shares of
TC are Lisled

BSE Limited (SME Ptatlbrn)

Details ofthe acquisition ,/ #?€s3l as follows Number % w.r.r. toral
diluted share/
voting capilal
offie l-C (*+)

acqu$laton/srt€ undcr consideration
hokling oi:
,t) Shares carling voling rights

Mr. Manish Kumar Jain
N1rs. Raksha Jain
Manish Kumar Jain (ttUF)
i\'lr. Panh Jain (Nlinor)
Mrs. Rekla.lain
Mrc. Meena Jain
Mr. Mahcndra Jain
Mls. Somlala Jain
Mrs. Roshni Jain
Mrs. Sapna Jain
Mrs. Shobha Jain
Mrs. Rusli Jain
Jaandar Agro Private Linited

9,r8,500
8,25,200
1"4t,000
19,820
29,100
26.500
8,480
6.820
1.180
2,494
i,860
640
138,000

30.83
21.10
1.93
r.68
0.99
0.89
0.28
0.23
0.14
0.08
0.06
00?
4.61

30.83
21.',70

4.91
1.68

0.99
0.89
0.28
0.23
0.14
0.08
0.06
0.02
4.63

lal tre ot e . Ullrbrarce {pledde I e
non-di(pos.rl und(nrk nq orhers)

hl
ul $ a.rallLsi convent D le secllLltles,ranv other

i,r.rr'..,t errr r ar .nt t.(. rc o.qL,:r-r to -ec.ir.
. -r<. cdl]:ng \oirgrE,i I cTC,.peci )
holding in cach category)

Tolal (a+b+o+d) 21,58,890 72,17Vr 72.17
uer.!s 0r acqulsttron/!i*c

+f



a) Shares canying voting rights

Mr. Parft Jain (Minot 24,474 0.82% 0.82

a) VRs acquired/ sold otheMise thar by shares

b) Wa(ants/convenible securities/any other ;nstrument
I dl crtirles lhe -cqU.ret tn recei\e .ha-e. carr)ing
voting r;ghrs ilr rhe TC (specity holding in each
category) acquired/sold

c) Shares encumbered I inuot"d/ret"osed tu tt .
acquirer

Total (a+b+cd) 24,170 0.820/0 0.82
After the acquisition/Sal€, hotding of:
b) Shares carying voting righrs

Mr. Manish Kunar Jain
Mrs- Raksha Jain
Manish Kurnar Jain (HUF)
Mr. Parth Jain (Mino4
Mrs. Rekla lain
Mrs. Meena Jain
Mr. Mahendra Jain
Mrs. Somlata Jain
Mrs. Roshni Jain
Mrs. Sapna Jain
Mrs. Shobba Jain
vlrs. KLLsh r larn
Jaandar Agro Private Linited

9,18,500
8.25,200
1,47,000
'71,290

29,400
26,500

trt,ooo

30.83
2',7.'/0

4.93
2.49
0.99
u-:,

30.83
2',7.10

4.93
2.49
0.99
0.89

oi,
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer
c) VIRS otherwise than by shares

d) Wanants/convetible secudties/any other instrument
rlbt enr'rle, lhe ocou;rcr'o tecei\e.'are, calT)'ng
voting rights in the TC (specify holjing in each
category) aft er acquisition

Total (a+b+c+d) 21,s8,890 12-4'7"/o
Mode of acquisition / sale (".g. open trrarker / o6*k-7
public issue/ rights issue / prelerential allotment/ inter-se
transfer etc).

Off-MarketTransaction(tnter-s.TmnGlp*suam
to 'Gift)

Date of acquisition / sak of shares / rlR or date oi receiit ,fi lirnario ol. lotnenl olshar<" shichereri.appiL"ble
May.30,2023 & May. j 1,2023

I qLr.ry .ha.e croi"l roL. 
' 

o' ine;tir.l-of rt,. tC b..o-e
Ihe sard rcouisirion / {rle

K(. 1.q .q0.q00 d\;ded ino 2o-o040 Lquil)
Shdres ofRs. l0r e2.h

Equity share capital/ iotal voting capital of rtre TC after the
said acq uisilion / sale

K5. l.q .qu.q00 di\ided ' lo 2o-q0o0 l.a.,;q
Shares ol fu. l0l ea.h

Total diluted sharc,/voting capital ol the TC. afte. thelaid
acq uisition / sflle

Kl. l.q .r)Lr.q00 di\ided in.o 20-o0o0 Lquir)
Shares of fu- I (l/- ea.h

Mr. Parth Jain (Minor) U/G MANISH KUMAR JAIN
tAt:gritc.l ,__i:d/"ry'
Date 31.05.2023
Place - Tikamgarh, Madhya pradesh


